
Monday 19th April
9am-12pm Free G/Gymnastics
12pm-3pm Archery & Games

Ages 5 - 12 years
$27.00 for a half day or $42.00 for a full day

Bookings Essential - Contact us on 4344 7851
 

Use your Creative Kids Voucher! 
(Conditions apply - contact the club for more

information)
 

*Participants must have a current PCYC Membership
*Participants must bring their own food & drink

*Participants must wear closed in shoes
 

Easter 

School Holidays

Wednesday 7th April
9am-12pm Trampoline/Gymnastics
12pm-3pm Archery & Creative Arts

Thursday 8th April
9am-12pm Free G/Gymnastics

12pm-3pm Soccer & Boxing

Wednesday 14th April
9am-12pm Free G/Gymnastics

12pm-3pm Archery & Creative Arts

Tuesday 13th April
9am-12pm Free G/Gymnastics

12pm-3pm Soccer & Boxing

Monday 12th April
9am-12pm Free G/Gymnastics

12pm-3pm Archery & Creative Arts

Thursday 15th April
9am-12pm Free G/Gymnastics

12pm-3pm Soccer & Boxing

Tuesday 6th April
9am-12pm Free G/Gymnastics

12pm-3pm Soccer & Boxing

Friday 9th April
9am-12pm Trampoline/Gymnastics
12pm-3pm Creative Arts & Games

Friday 16th April
9am-12pm Trampoline/Gymnastics
12pm-3pm Creative Arts & Games


